
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
314 
386 
320 
331 
315 
393 
304 
381 
301 
355 
213 
344 
300 
387 

5 
395 
94 

391 
66 
46 
11 
32 

383 

Name 
Vigor Hjorvard 
Oscar Kvist 
Julle Ljungdahl 
Jesper Westerholm 
Hannes Morin 
Carl Ahlin 
Rasmus Jansson 
Max Runesson 
Simon Billman 
Axel Bengtsson 
Oliver Fürstenhoff 
Liam Andersson 
David Rehme 
Elias Callin 
Jonatan Morin 
Moa Runesson 
Fredrik Björk 
William Kiss Mkr 
Robert Karlsson 
Daniel Wälimaa 
Peter Eklund 
Henrik Pettersson 
Johan Ekroth 

Class 
Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 M

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 M

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 M

Rotax DD2 M

Rotax DD2 M

Rotax DD2 M

Rotax DD2 

Best Tm 
37.560 
37.626 
37.650 
37.652 
37.682 
37.734 
37.798 
37.806 
37.817 
37.827 
37.839 
37.841 
37.850 
37.892 
37.927 
38.008 
38.024 
38.054 
38.113 
38.335 
38.490 
38.523 
40.750 

Diff 

0.066 
0.090 
0.092 
0.122 
0.174 
0.238 
0.246 
0.257 
0.267 
0.279 
0.281 
0.290 
0.332 
0.367 
0.448 
0.464 
0.494 
0.553 
0.775 
0.930 
0.963 
3.190 

Sponsor 
KH Racing Team 
KH Racing Team 
Sjöberg Racing Team 
Sodakart.se 
Morin Racing Academy
Sjöberg Racing Team 

KH Racing Team 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

Morin Racing 

Parolin Sverige 

JH Motor 

Comment Club 
KAK Motorsport 
Kristianstads KK 
Karlskoga MF 
Uddevalla KK 
Umeå AK 
Karlskoga MF 
Rasbo MK 
Södertälje KRC 
KAK Motorsport 
Kristianstads KK 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Linköpings MS 
KAK Motorsport 
KAK Motorsport 
Umeå AK 
Södertälje KRC 
Södertälje KRC 
Skövde MK 
Rasbo MK 
Luleå MS 
Lidköpings KK 
Järfälla MK 
Katrineholms MK 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2024-08-25 08:57:21 

Sekretariatschef: Stig Ekström 
Tävlingsledare: Robert Andersson 
Bitr tävlingsledare: Bengt Söderberg 
Domarordförande: Rune Kostkevicius 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Järfälla MK 

MKR6 / RMC5 - söndag 
Rotax DD2 

Träning 1, Rotax DD2 

Practice started at 8:45:50 

Järfällabanan 0,825 km 

2024-08-25 08:48 


